AMB2600000

PAGE 1

KIT GASKETS—SEALS-O RING

122

|

@0
e

KIT CARBON
125 BRUSH

&

<

64
32
41.3
o ==
D-
|
|
Ll R175
e Ye
[N
| ~
|
|
A
Y
M8 s profonditd 5mm

REVISION 20/04/2024



AMB2600000

CARAT

PAGE 2
Pos | Description QTY | Art.code Pos | Description QTY | Art.code
1 | BIT HOLDER SHAFT 1 XCA5022770 42 | SEALRING 35x45x6 STAI- | 1 XCA5022100
2 | O-RING-2050 1 XCA5000340 LESS STEEL SPRING
3 |SA FRONTGEARBOX |1 XCAS021680 43 | STEEL NIDDLE BEARING | 1 XCA5003190
- NK 25/20
A-2600
2 |PING X238 p XCAB001060 44 | FRONT GEAR CASE T1- |1 XCA5020340
T2 STATIONARY
5 | SHAFT 1 XCA5020360
45 |BEARING 6001 2RS1 2 XCA5003220
6 |PIN4x24 1 XCA5022380 (12-28-8)
7 |O-RING 108 ! XCA5003350 46 | BEARING 1 XCA5002330
8 | CLUTCH INSERT 1 XCA5022760 27 | PINaxe ” XCAB020910
9 | SCREW M5 X 100 4 XCA5022210 28 |RING 1 XCABO0B3T0
11 | O-RING 2112 1 XCA5001000 50 | Z16 GEAR 1 XCAB025960
12| SPRING ! XCA5001200 51 | SEAL RING 20x35x7 1 XCA5022750
13 | GEAR SELECTOR KNOB | 1 XCA5022510 52 | SHAFT 1 XCAB022190
14 |RING ! XCAS5000990 53 | O-RING-2025 1 XCA5000350
15 | WASHER 25.2X42X3 3 XCAS5003170 54 | STEEL BEARING 10X26X8 | 1 XCA5000300
16 | NIDDLE BEARING AXK |2 XCA5003180 55 | BACK BOX ] XCAB020210
24/52
56 |S.AFELTERAND STEEL |1 XCA5018210
17 | THREADED RING 1 XCA5022070 SEAL
18 | RING UNI 3653 1 XCA5022120 57 | O-RING 2137 1 XCAB002450
19 | STEEL GEAR SELECTOR |1 XCA5020370 58 | NUT Méx1 UNI 5589 ” XCAB020730
TALPA
59 | MOTOR PINION 1 XCA5022170
20 | BEARING K 18X22X10 |2 XCA5022050
60 | ARMATURE S/A 230V 1 XCA5028150
21 |z 40-22 GEAR 1 XCA5028060 2570W A-2600
22 | GASKET ! XCA5024000 61 | BEARING 1 XCA5002330
23 |PIN 4X15,8 4 XCA5000460 62 | FUN BAFFLE 1 XCA5027960
24 | GASKET ! XCA5020310 63 | FIELD 230V A-2600 1 XCA5021830
25 |S.ABACKGEARCASE |1 XCA5022180 o4 | GASKET ” XCAB021220
27 |NUT ! XCA5022140 67 |BRUSH HOLDER ASSEM- |1 XCA5039660
28 | SPRING20.4X40Xx225 |3 XCA5022130 BLY
29 | CLUTCH DISK 1 XCA5020420 68 | RUBBER COVER 1 XCA5018690
30 |CLUTCHWHELL Z34 M1.5 | 1 XCA5021670 69 | MOTOR HOUSING A-2600 | 1 XCA5028090
A-2600 70 | CARBON BRUSHES 2 XCA5021240
31 | SPACER 1 XCA5022200 PLASTIC COVER
32 | SPACER 1 XCA5021000 71 | SCREW M4x10 2 XCA5031660
33 |BRONZE CLUTCHDISK |2 XCA5022030 72 | AIRINLET 2 XCA5021250
24,3x38x1 73 |[INSULATIONFILMTLP |1 XCA5032370
34 | STEEL RETAIN RING 38-E | 1 XCA5014500 0-0L-1 MAN
35 |SPARE PART - WASHER |1 XCA5013080 74 | BOX FOR ELECTRONIC |1 XCA5033250
38x48x1mm TO REPAIR 75 | CABLE TLP MAN EL 1 XCA5032480
CARDI COREDRILL MO-
TORS 76 |ELECTRONIC CLUTCH |1 XCA5033590
230V A-2600 220 + FILTER
36 |GEAR 1 XCA5020410
77 | ON/OFF SWITCH 25A 1 XCA5001620
37 |GEARZ 27 m2 1 XCA5020400 (115-230V)
38 |GEAR ! XCA5020390 78 | FLEX.SWITCH PROTEC- |1 XCA5000700
39 | SPACER 1 XCA5020380 TOR
40 | RING UNI 3654 1 XCA5022110 79 | SWITCH COVER PLATE |1 XCA5011520
41 | SEALRING 35x52x7 STAI- | 1 XCA5022090 81 [SCREW4.2x16 TCTCr |4 XCA5020180
LESS STEEL SPRING UNI 6954 Z n

REVISION 20/04/2024




AMB2600000

CARAT

PAGE 3
Pos | Description QTY | Art.code Pos | Description QTY | Art.code
82 | NUT 5.2X10X4 1 XCA5032510 117 | MOTOR HOUSING 230VA- | 1 XCA5028070
83 |WASHERD.5UNIB842 |4 XCA5032450 2600
84 | SCREW M5 X 12 UNI 7687 | 2 XCA5017290 118 | WATER KIT PIPE ! XCAS005070
85 | CORD PROTECTOR 1 XCA5011570 119 | SCREW M4X45 2 XCA5024020
15X35X11 121 [ KITINLET WATERWITH |1 XCA5045680
87 |*ROTOR 230V (NEW 1 XCA5028130 ALUMINIUM COVER
FAN) A-2600 122 | SERVICE KIT A-2600 1 XCA5027040
88 | BALL BEARING 6201- 1 XCA5017500 123 | MOTOR PACK 230V 1 XCA5027000
2RSL (12-32-10) A-2600
89 |SCREWM5X 35 2 XCA5001900 125 | BRUSHES COUPLE 230V | 1 XCA5039400
90 | TERMINAL FOR TLP MAN |1 XCA5032490
EL
91 [SCREW43X 16 2 XCA5011550
92 | STEEL CORD CLAMP 1 XCA5011560
93 | SCREW M5 X 65 2 XCA5022880
94 | STEAL WASHER 2 XCA5021630
95 |ALLEN SCREWM6X 12 |1 XCA5007640
UNI 5931
96 [SCREW 4.2x38 2 XCA5012130
97 | MOTOR 230V 2570WEL |1 XCA5033770
PRCD 6h FOR A-2600
98 |PRCD 10mA220V 16A+ |1 XCA5033910
CABLES AND 6H
99 [SCREW3 X 16 2 XCA5033340
100 |* MOTORE 230V 2570W |1 XCA5033780
EL PRCD SCHUKO/F x
A-2600
101 |PRCD 10mA 220V 16A- |1 XCA5033920
ORIG. EXTRA U.E.-
102 | MOTOR 230V 2570WEL | 1 XCA5033760
1h
103 | COVER 1 XCA5033260
104 | PLUG 16A-2P+T-1H 1 XCA5000720
105 |S.A. SUPPLY CORD 1 XCA5028780
3x1,5mmq L=4m
106 |KIT INLET WATERWITH |1 XCA5045710
ALUMINIUM COVER
107 | ALLEN SCREW M5X16 |2 XCA5000450
108 | SPLIT WASHER 5,3 1 XCA5000480
109 |INLET WATER COVER |1 XCA5045670
110 | O-RING 2062 2 XCA5000980
112 | WATER HOSE 3/8M-3/8F - | 1 XCA5038050
400 mm
113 | GASKET 4 XCA5005090
114 | VALVE 1 XCA5005100
115 | WATER QUICK CLAM- |1 XCA5005110
PING CONNECTOR
116 | QUICK HOSE CONNEC- |1 XCA5001010
TOR

REVISION 20/04/2024




